AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE C	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M006	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09-17-2013		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) ADM-13-564			
CODE	12100	9/13/2013	9/13/2013			
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Artn: Daniel App Mail Stop: 3WFN05C64MP Washington, DC 20555		Div. or Mail St	aclear Regula f Contracts top: 3WFN05C6 gton, DC 2055			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stat	e and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	TATION NO.	
3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES, INC				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
8701 GEORGIA AVE STE 705				10A. MODIFICATION OF CO		
SILVER SPRING MD 209103713						
CODE 015229300	FACILITY CODE			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 05-01-2011		
		MENDMENTS (ENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM APPI IT MODIFIES	SR:20134051F127 Job PPN:31x0200 NAICS:5- LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC FHE CONTRACT/ORDE y authority) THE CHANGES SET F	:D2320 Boc:2 41513 PSC:D3 CATIONS OF C R NO. AS DES	52A Obligate 03 FAIMIS: CONTRACTS/O CRIBED IN ITE	e:\$50,000 133798 RDERS, EM 14.	ening hour	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F.						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52	232-18 Availability	of Funds				
х						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docu	ment and return	Сор	ies to the issuing office.	- -	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Companized Companiz	ed) 011,852.12 (unchand 3,724,351.58 (unchand 3 with option thru emain unchanged.	ged) nged) 11/30/2015 changed, remains unch	(unchanged) sanged and in full force a TITLE OF CONTRACTION App	NG OFFICER (Type or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STA	cting Officer		16C. DATE SIGNED	
		BY	Janus age	·	- 4/17/12	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-8) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (BS 17-3) 44

Contract NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0040 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Incremental funding in the amount of \$50,000 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$50,000 from \$1,788,858.92 to \$1,838,858.92. This obligation, funds the labor hour portion of this contract.
- 2. Section B.7 of the contract is hereby revised as follows:
- "a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the labor hour portion (CLIN 0002 & 0003) under this contract is \$431,159.80."
- "b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract for the labor hour portion is \$258,166.60.
- 3. Funding Summary:

Basic Award: \$375,000.00
Modification 1: \$608,284.44
Modification 2: \$300,000.00
Modification 3: \$26,000.00
Modification 4: \$379,574.48
Modification 5: \$100,000.00
Modification 6: \$50,000.00

Total Obligations: \$1,838,858.92